4 9S I C K - S T E G M A N N   |   C ATA L O G U E  2 0 0 9 / 2 0 1 02 0 0 9 - 0 6
Number of lines (Z) per revolution 1 to 2,048
Electrical Interfacees
   4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL/RS422, 6-channel
   10 … 30 V, HTL, 6-channel
Mass   0.18 Kg
Moment of inertia of the rotor 6 gcm2
Measuring step  90°/number of lines

6027537
Part no.
Cable onnector M23 female, 12 pin, straight, screenedCable connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, screened
Cable connector M23 male, 12-pin, straight, screened
2030685
DOL-2312-G02MLA3
DOL-2312-G07MLA3
Type
12
12
Contacts
2030682
Part no.
 2.0 m
 7.0 m
2030688DOL-2312-G10MLA3 12  10.0 m
2030692DOL-2312-G15MLA3 12  15.0 m
2030695DOL-2312-G20MLA3 12  20.0 m
2030699DOL-2312-G25MLA3 12  25.0 m
2030702DOL-2312-G30MLA3 12  30.0 m
Cable length
Connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, cable 11-core, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 1 x 0.14 mm2 with screening
 cable diameter 7.8 mm
2029213

0.05 mm
0.025 mm
Order example
DKV60; 4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL/RS 422; 6-channel; Measuring drum ‘O’ ring surface; EPDM, Highly abrasion-resistant
DKV60; 4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL/RS 422; 6-channel; Measuring drum knurled surface
DKV60; 10 … 30 V, HTL/push-pull; 6-channel; Measuring drum knurled surface
DKV60; 10 … 30 V, HTL/push-pull; 6-channel; Measuring drum ‘O’ ring surface; EPDM, Highly abrasion-resistant
 P
1) The universal cable output is positioned so that a kink-free cable run is possible in radial or axial direction.
DKV60
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
6 4 S I C K - S T E G M A N N   |   C ATA L O G U E  2 0 0 9 / 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 9 - 0 6
 Cable outlet
 Protection rating up to IP 65
 Electrical interfaces
TTL and HTL
Max. deflection
Max. deflection Y = 3 mm
Working position/force
Working position/
force =  2 … 5 mm
Number of lines
1 up to 2,000
Incremental Encoders
Incremental Measuring Wheel Encoders DKV60
Accessories
65)
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
6 5S I C K - S T E G M A N N   |   C ATA L O G U E  2 0 0 9 / 2 0 1 02 0 0 9 - 0 6
Dimensional drawings and order information
Screw-in system M23, 12-pin
6027538
Part no.Type TypeContacts Contacts
6027537
Part no.
2030685
Type Contacts
2030682
Part no.
 2.0 m
 7.0 m
2030688
2030692
2030695  20.0 m
2030699  25.0 m
2030702  30.0 m
Cable length
6027529
Part no.Type
8
 Wires
6027530
Part no.Type  Wires
Cable connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, screened Cable connector M23, 12-pin, straight, screened
Cable 11-core, per meter, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 1 x 0.14 mm2
with screening, cable diameter 7.5 mm
Cable 8 core, per meter, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm2 with screening,
cable diameter 5.6 mm
Connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, cable 11-cores, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 1 x 0.14 mm2 with screening,
cable diameter 7.8 mm
Part no.Type  Wires
UV and salt water resistant
 Explanation
 Cable 12 core, per meter, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 2 x 0.14 mm2
 with screening, capable of being dragged, cable diameter 7.8 mm
Type ContactsPart no.
 3.0 m
 5.0 m
 20.0 m
 30.0 m
Cable length
Connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, cable 12-cores, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 2 x 0.14 mm2 with screening,